
Abstract

Altitude

Compass

Dare

Dimension

Dynamic

Epic

Fact

Fiction

Hotshot

Network

Orbit

Radiant

Relativity

Satellite

Stealth

• $50 Freight will be added to all invoices

• 10% Surcharge applies for orders delivered to Canada

• All orders will be rounded up to the nearest 0.5 LNY

9053

11990

12261

10702

10603

9824

9843

10705

10706

11089

20110

12248

10815

11608

11204

11372

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

50,000

65,000

350,000

57,000

63,000

69,000

107,000

49,500

42,000

83,750

82,500

127,500

90,500

87,000

50,000

57,250

8 inch V

16 inch V

12 inch V

17 inch V

14 inch V

2 inch V

10 inch V

16 inch V

$80

$92

$98

$38

$92

$83

$75

$39

$39

$75

$42

$92

$75

$92

$89

$92

9.9

16.4

21.9

9.4

13.8

10.2

10.4

9.2

9.4

10.4

13.0

17.6

13.2

13.8

19.9

13.4

85% Wool, 15% Nylon

75% Wool, 25% Nylon

93% Wool, 7% Nylon

100% Polyester

85% Wool, 15% Nylon

85% Wool, 15% Nylon

90% Wool, 10% Nylon

100% Polyester

100% Polyester

78% Wool, 22% Nylon

100% Polyester

81% Wool, 19% Nylon

67% Wool, 14% Polyester, 19% Nylon

85% Wool, 15% Nylon

75% Wool, 16% Nylon, 9% Polyester

85% Wool, 15% Nylon

Range Range Code Content
Width
(inches)

Weight
 (Oz per 
square yard) Martindale Repeat

Price per linear 
yard USD

$ USD

Notes

R

R 

R

R

R

R

R

Reversible

PRICE LIST


