



Range	Range Code	Content	Width (inches)	Weight (Oz per square yard)	Reversible	Martindale	Repeat	Price per linear yard USD
Abstract	9053	85% Wool, 15% Nylon	54	9.9	R	50,000	8 inch V	\$80
Altitude	11990	75% Wool, 25% Nylon	54	16.4	R	65,000	16 inch V	\$92
Compass	12261	93% Wool, 7% Nylon	54	21.9	R	350,000		\$98
Dare	10702	100% Polyester	54	9.4		57,000		\$38
Dimension	10603	85% Wool, 15% Nylon	54	13.8	R	63,000	12 inch V	\$92
Dynamic	9824	85% Wool, 15% Nylon	54	10.2	R	69,000	17 inch V	\$83
Epic	9843	90% Wool, 10% Nylon	54	10.4		107,000		\$75
Fact	10705	100% Polyester	54	9.2		49,500	14 inch V	\$39
Fiction	10706	100% Polyester	54	9.4		42,000	2 inch V	\$39
Hotshot	11089	78% Wool, 22% Nylon	54	10.4		83,750		\$75
Network	20110	100% Polyester	54	13.0		82,500		\$42
Orbit	12248	81% Wool, 19% Nylon	54	17.6		127,500		\$92
Radiant	10815	67% Wool, 14% Polyester, 19% Nylon	54	13.2		90,500		\$75
Relativity	11608	85% Wool, 15% Nylon	54	13.8	R	87,000	10 inch V	\$92
Satellite	11204	75% Wool, 16% Nylon, 9% Polyester	54	19.9		50,000		\$89
Stealth	11372	85% Wool, 15% Nylon	54	13.4	R	57,250	16 inch V	\$92



- \cdot \$50 Freight will be added to all invoices
- 10% Surcharge applies for orders delivered to Canada
- All orders will be rounded up to the nearest 0.5 LNY